
 
CONTACTING XPLOIT 

 

 
 
 

 

 
Xploit Coordinator - Denmark 

Jan Gejel 
jan.gejel@skolekom.dk 

 

 
Xploit Quality Assurance Expert - 

Austria 
Holger Bienzle 

H.Bienzle@dieberater.com 
 

 
Xploit Hungarian Contact 

Enikö Nagy 
eniko.nagy@trebag.hu 

 

 
Xploit UK Contacts 

Jean Preece 
j.preece@swan.ac.uk 

Judith Porch 
judith.porch@swansea.gov.uk 

 
 

 

 
Xploit Spanish Contacts 

Marybel Pena 
mpena@salt.cat 
Mireia Masgrau 

mireiamasgrau@gmail.com 
 

 
Xploit Romanian Contact 

Irina Stanciu 
fundatia_feg@yahoo.com 

 

 
Xploit Italian Contacts 

Alessia Fabbro 
libereta@libereta-fvg.it 

Stefania Pascut 
healthy.cities@comune.udine.it 

 

 
Xploit Israeli Contact 

Orna Mager 
orna_m@modiin.muni.il 

 

 


